Heino Lipp 100 - Johvi kergejoustikudhtu

Johvi Linnastaadion

M 800m
1 85
2 91
3 92
4 86
5 88
6 87

Enari TONSTROM
Otto KASE

Kevin JOESOO
Vjatseslav GORBUNOV
Kevin SUVI

Dmitri PETROV
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KJs Sakala
Tartu U. ASK
Rapla JK

KJK Visa

SK Elite Sport
KJK Atleetika
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.57,06
.58,38
.58,43
.03,29
.08,33
.08,81



